

---

## **PACHET PIESE**

I.D.: 104352309

---

Data publicarii	14.10.24	Coduri CPV	34900000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.623,72 RON - 2.623,72 RON

---

Descriere: PACHET PIESE eI761389 2.06 RON/BUC X 32 BUC = 65.92 RON CO01027763B 149.28 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 298.56 RON 2.15985 114.89 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 229.78 RON EL 084920 43.85 RON/BUC X 2 BUC= 87.70 RON 20010510140 121.36 RON/BUC X 16 RON= 1941.76 RON TOTAL = 2623.72 RON

---